CITY OF WALHALLA

MAIN

Mr. Danny Edwards, Mayor Ms. Sarai Melendez, Councilwoman Mr. Keith Pace, Councilman Mr. Tyler Jordan, Councilman

"MAIN STREET to the MOUNTAINS" Mr. Danny Woodward, Mayor Pro Tem

Mr. Danny Woodward, Mayor Pro Tem Mr. Grant Keehn, Councilman Mr. David Underwood, Councilman Mr. Timothy B. Burton, City Administrator

Mayor Edwards

Garden of the Go

AGENDA Special Called Meeting WALHALLA CITY COUNCIL MEETING January 25, 2022 2:30 PM Walhalla Depot 211 S. College St, Walhalla, SC

CALL TO ORDER & WELCOME

MOMENT OF SILENCE

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

EXECUTIVE SESSION

1. Discussion of a personnel issue.

ADJOURN



MAIN STREET TO THE MOUNTAINS

206 N. Church Street (PO Box 1099), Walhalla SC 29691 864-638-4343 Phone www.cityofwalhalla.com